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ACCENT FLOOR CARE 
ACCENT FLOOR CARE 
ACCENT FLOOR CARE 
ACCENT FLOOR CARE 
CORAL SWIMMING POOL 
SOUTH MAIN DEVELOPMENT 
ENVIRONMENTAL EXPRESS 
TULSA LOCK & KEY INC 
BEST WELDERS SUPPLY INC 
THERMO ELEMENTAL 
SPACE MAINTAINERS LAB 
HENRY SCHEIN INC 
ACCU BITE DENTAL SUPPLY 
FISHER SCIENTIFIC 
FREELAND-BROWN PHARMACY 
KONE INC 
KONE INC 
KONE INC 
LOOMIS, FARGO & COMPANY 
MUIRHEID, LINDA L 
MUIRHEID, LINDA L 
SOUTHWESTERN BELL TELE 
PUBLIC SERVICE COMPANY 
PUBLIC SERVICE COMPANY 
PUBLIC SERVICE COMPANY 
OKLAHOMA EAGLE PUBLISHING 
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WORLD PUBLISHING COMPANY 
WORLD PUBLISHING COMPANY 
SOUTHWESTERN BELL TELEPHO 
SOUTHWESTERN BELL TELEPHO 
AVENTIS PASTEUR 
COX, GARY 
NUTT, ELIZABETH A 
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RESSLER, DOUG 
MYSCOFSKI, RICHARD ALLEN 
IVEY, REGGIE 
IVEY, REGGIE 
ZEIGLER, WARREN 
MILLS, PAULA 
MIKLES, JASON W 
STEVENSON, PATRICIA 
RATZLAFF, AMY 
PARSONS, PATSY 
KOELSCH, MARIE T 
MONYHAN, VENUS L 
WALTERS, SAUNDRA K 
WELLS, DAWN 
YOUNG, MARIA 
US POSTMASTER _ 
POLSON, MATT 
SUNS, CARRIE C 
STROZIER, JAMES F 
WICKERSHAM, JOHN 
ZIMA JR, JOHN J 
GLENN, MARTHA ANN 
JACK, LEAH A 
LINDSEY, MARY L 
LEIKAM, JO ANNE O 
LIFSICS, ELLEN JOY 
MEDDERS, MELVINA M 
PICKARD, MARY 
ROMAN, KAREN 
ROSS, GLENDA S 
SIMONS, NANCY R 
TAYLOR, MARLA J 
UNAP, DEBORAH 
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68.44 

524.46 
1,198.10 
583.41 
60.00 

470.00. 
314.12 
19.00 

2.22.30 
112.29 
54.18 

101.70 
448.80 
161.70 
218.11 
368.00 
46.85 

112.31 
26.60 

8,367.01 
4,178.11 
481.21 
37.00 
37.00 

103.61 
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336.40 
848.28 

5,870.00 
141.00 
20.70 

185.90 
77.97 
50.37 
40.02 
66.93 

148.35 
108.68 
209.76 
232.88 
40.37 

197.69 
214.59 
180.44 
211.14 
275.66 
186.65 
68.00 

282.90 
93.84 

229.08 
174.57 
195.62 
316.38 
41.06 

130.07 
232.19 
148.01 
228.23 
34.50 
32.78 
55.89 

219.08 
180.05 
33.12 

193.04 
52.90 
28.57 

134.22 
1,897.38 
343.37 


